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107338 
107339 
107340 
107341 - 
107342 
107343 
107344 
107345 
107346 
107347 
107348 
107349 - 
107369 
107370 — 
107371 
107372 
107373 
107374 
107375 
107376 
107377 

107378 
107379 

_ 107380 
107381 
107382 
107383 
107384 
107385 
107386 
107387 
107388 
107389 
107390 
107391 
107392 
107394 
107395 
107396 
107397 

107398 
107399 
107400 

107401 
107402 
107403 
107404 
107405 
107406 
107407 
107408 
107409 
107410 
“107411 
107412 
107413 
107414 
107415 
107467 
107468 
107469 
107470 
107471 
107472 
107473 
107474 
107475 — 
(107477 
107479 
107481 
107482 
107491 
107492 
107493 
107494 
107496 
107499 
107500 
107501 
‘107502 
107503 
107504 
107505 
107506 
107507 
107508 
107509 

' 107510 | 
107511 
107512 
107513 
107514 
107515 
107516 

107517 

C R-Philbrick’ 
Walsh Eleo.Co, 
Walsh Elec.Co.- 
Brewer -Groc.Co. 
Ray H Weakley 
Family Welfare Society 
‘Dietaphone Sales Agency 
Sommers Sign System 
Al K Feigley . 
Constantin O11 Co 

“Field Staty Co. 
Chas.Price 
The Eureka Sales Co. 
Tom Dean 
Vera Williams 
Pat Williams 
Tulsa Pub.Health 
Harlow Pub.Co,. 
Western Union 
Western Union — . 
Winters Groc.Co. 
Maurice Willows HOSP» 
G E Brown 
-Leavell: Coal Co. 

Ray Oil Bruner Co. 
Dawson Towel Co. 
Femily Welfare Society - 
E E Logan 
Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
Thomas Leahy — 
Ray H Weakley 
DB Crewson 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Okla.Tire & Sup.Co. 
Skiatook News 
Dawson Towel Sup Co. 
West Pub Co. 
Dolly Boatright 
Seqouah Press 
Fiela Staty.Co,. 
S E Dunn 
EL Riley 
Ray H Weakley — 
Fred N.Hamilton 
J P Hays 
Tulsa Co.PubsHealth &ssn 
O A Steiner Tire Co. 
Frisco Ry Co 
P L Harvey 
Harlow Pub.Co. 
Harlow Pub.Co, 
Tulsa Rub.Stp.Wks. 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
Moulder’ Oldham Co. 
Austin Western Rd.Mch.Co. 
Wales Adding Mach.Co. 
Humane Society 

Public Service Co. 
‘Public Service Co. 
J W Moormen 
G U McKinney 
Jack Levy . 
McBride‘ & Lowrey © 
Waite Phillips Co. 
JoseD.Soulsby 
Commercial Ptg.Co. 
W O Bohnfelé 
Bobbs Merrill Co 
Frisco.Ry.Co. 
L.Lyons* 
Geo.W. Phillips , 

Tulsa Tribune.. aoe 
MC Williams :'¢, ar 
WW Stuckey’** — , 
C F Rogers . 
GE Brown - 
Moulder Oldham» 

- Jacks on Und.Co. 
. Moulder Oldham 
Long Bell Lbr.Co. 
D A Rowe | 
WE Pinion | 
Lawyers Co-Op. 
C A Silver 

John Duke 

John Duke 

Duke Bros 
J H Smitherman 
Jd ¥ Lawrence 
Jd F Lawrence 

J F Lawrence 

t 

Po stage” 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 

25.00 
69.38 
32470. 

25445 
Fees 
Fees 
Inspection 

- Servkes” 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Postage | 
Water | 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses. 
Fares 
Supplies 
Msgse 
Msgs 
Supplies 
Maint. 
Postage 
Coal 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Coal 
Postage 
Supplies 
Fees 
Fees 
Services: 
Supplies 
Supp li es 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Com.¥ roc. 
service 

Books © 
Postage 
‘Supplies 
Supplies 

- Fees: 
.Fees: 

' Fees 
- Fees 
Allowsnce 
RR Fares 
Supplies 
Re fund © 

Refund 
‘Supplies 
Supplies 

. Supplies - 
Supplies 
Supplies 

- Supplies 
Repairs 
RR Fares - 
Lites 
Service 
Servi ce 
Brooms © 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Payroll 
Oi1 
Fees 
Pte 

Refund 
Supplies 
Frt. 

Salary 
Salary, . 

Salary 
~ Puboication 
Jury Comr. 
-Jury Comr. 
Jury Comr. 

- Services 
Supplis 
Services 
Supplies 
Posts. 
Postage 
‘Expenses 
Supplies 

‘Maint 

Labor 
Labor 
Labor . 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Expenses 

" Expenses 

50,00 

039 
14.27 

~ 3-00 
* $.00 
40.35 © 
Disallowed. 
9.90 - 

- 5-00 
2075 
4.10 
4.10 
°4.10 

- 8.71 
“17. 50. 

- 945 
17.19 - 

175,00 - 
5.00 

22205 
10,00 

6.00 
“20,00 

2200 
5.85 
035 

~ 60,00 
5-00 
150.00 
-12.210 - 

- 21.00 
- Be00- 

5.00 © 
10,00 

36.50 
11.24 

- 10.00 
1.35 
285 

1.95 
10.00 
9216 
2e 50 

225.420 
18.35 

' Disallowed. 
Disallowed. 
2.95 
3200 

15.40 
897.60 

9.75 
8.10. 

10. 00 
(149.49 

21.79 
— 8675 

5200 
13.50 

-977.55 
133.26 

0 685 
9685 
-4.80 
Disallowed. _ 
5.71 

135.00 
177.50 
135 00 

5.25 
9.00 
9.00 
9.00 
80.00 

107.05 
77.50 
19.50 

235-60 
5.00 

29-03 
Disallowed. 

150.00 
90.00 
20.00 

319-00 
20,06 
8.54 

22267 

4.383 


